
KANSAS
Teacher of the Year Program

 2019 KANSAS  
TEACHER OF THE YEAR
Whitney Morgan

Grades 9-12 English Language Arts and English for Speakers of Other Languages
Kansas City USD 500 
Wyandotte High School 
2501 Minnesota Ave. 
Kansas City, KS 66102
(913) 627-7755
whitney.morgan@kckps.org

2019 KANSAS REGIONAL TEACHERS OF THE YEAR
Jennifer S. Brown
Grade 1
Geary County USD 475 
Sheridan Elementary School
401 W. Ash St.
Junction City, KS  66441
(785) 717-4670
jenniferbrown@usd475.org

Nicole L. Corn
Kindergarten
Lawrence USD 497  
Sunset Hill Elementary School  
901 Schwarz Rd.  
Lawrence, KS 66049 
(785) 832-5880
ncorn@usd497.org

Megan Clark
Kindergarten-Grade 5 Art
De Soto USD 232
Clear Creek Elementary School
5815 Monticello Rd.
Shawnee, KS  66226
(913) 422-8700
megclark@usd232.org

Lan T. Huynh
Grade 3
Wichita USD 259 
Christa McAuliffe Academy 
2055 S. 143rd St. E. 
Wichita, KS 67230 
(316) 973-9985
lhuynh@usd259.net

Signe A. Cook
Grade 5 Mathematics and Science
Great Bend USD 428  
Park Elementary School  
1801 Williams St.  
Great Bend, KS 67530 
(620) 793-1505
signe.cook@usd428.net

Sharon L. Kuchinski
Grades 9-11 Social Studies
Leavenworth USD 453 
Leavenworth Sr. High School 
2012 10th Ave. 
(Mailing Address: 200 N. 4th St.)
Leavenworth, KS 66048 
(913) 684-1550
sharon.kuchinski@lvpioneers.org

Kansas State Department  
of Education
900 S.W. Jackson Street, Suite 102
Topeka, KS 66612-1212
(785) 296-2551
www.ksde.org

T. J. Warsnak
Grades 9-12 Social Studies 
Halstead-Bentley USD 440 
Halstead High School 
521 W. 6th St.  
Halstead, KS 67056 
(316) 835-2682
twarsnak@usd440.com

Kansas leads the world in the success of each student.
The Kansas State Department of Education does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its programs and activities and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. The following person has been 
designated to handle inquiries regarding the nondiscrimination policies: KSDE General Counsel, Office of General Counsel, KSDE, Landon State Office Building, 900 SW Jackson Street, Suite 102, Topeka, KS 66612-1212, (785) 296-3201. 
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